WROHellas - RoboMarathon Finals: Official Results
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Team Name
School 112 - STARSHIE
Code veview
BigMak

G

AMyo6piBpog_1
Despoinam
MasterMinders
Not a robot
rusTRIK
RobotStar
Robo-Spanius
Dumplings
Autonomous2
Robokap

Code Breakers
AthinaAcademy1
Antigyro boys
AFS Robotics2
R2-D2

ALMAR ROBOTS
RoboMaster
TechAce
MagicBotsEX
MagicBotsPT
SkyNet

omada1
blender707
JOGA
Thanasa-Karipidi
O KapavTIvIEPOG
O1 kapavTIvIEPEG I
Robotarians
KoumaroVatraxos
Alegavdpa
Double Trouble
GAMA

robo*
MagicBotsAX
Politropi Team
Kamitsoglou
AFS Robotics5
Zitarobots
AAy6piBpog_2
AFS Robotics3

Region

Novosibirsk

Kotlas

Yekaterinburg
Ramenskoe

Zrepedig EANGSag
Kevrpikrig Makedoviag
MeAotrovvricou
ATTIKAG
Saint-Petersburg
Kevrpikiig Makedoviag
AuTikiig EANGDag
Saint-Petersburg
ATTIKAG

Prilep - Skopje

Skopje

©eooaliag

Skopje

Kevrpikrig Makedoviag
KukAadwv

ATTIKAG

Kprimg

Zrepedig EAMGSag
Avartolikrig Makedoviag kar ©pdkng
Avartolikrg Makedoviag kar @pdkng
MeAotrovvricou
Kevrpikiig Makedoviag
Saint-Petersburg
Skopje
MeAotrovvrioou
Bopeiou Aiyaiou
Bdpeiou Alyaiou
Kprimg

ATTIKAG

Zrepedg EAMGSag
Skopje

Skopje

Avartolikrg Makedoviag kar @pdkng
Avartolikrig Makedoviag kar ©pdkng
ATTIKAG

Kevrpikrig Makedoviag
Kevrpikiig Makedoviag
Kpritng

Zrepedg EANGSag
Kevrpikrig Makedoviag

School

Novosibirsk

Kotlas

Yekaterinburg

Ramenskoe

ANy6pIBuog XaAkidag

20 Mpdtutto AUkelo Osooahovikng

20 lMupvaoio KopivBou

FastLearners

Saint-Petersburg

70 lupvaoio Karepivng

40 lupvaoio Alyiou

Saint-Petersburg

Z0pTTpagn ZxoAgiwy

Prilep - Skopje

Skopje

Ekmaideutripia ABnvd, TpikaAa

Skopje

UKeI0 APEPIKAVIKAG MEWPYIKAG ZXO0ARG Oga/vikng
ZOpTTpagn ZxoAeiwv

Zoptrpagn ZxoAeiwv

Mpétutro FEA HpakAgiou

Tupvdoio pe Aukelakég Tageig AowTriag
Koivwviké Kévipo Zraipog XaAioprig
Kovwviké Kévipo Z1adpog Xahioprig
20 lupvaaoio KopivBou

20 Mpdtutio AUkelo Oeaoahovikng
Saint-Petersburg

Skopje

20 lupvaoio KopivBou

40 lupvaaoio MutiAivng

40 Mupvaoio MutiAjvng

Ekmaideutripia ©odwpdtroulou, Xavid
Zoptpagn ZXoAgiwv

Z0pTrpagn ZxoAeiwy

Skopje

Skopje

10 FEA Zaveng

Koivwviké Kévtpo Z1aipog XaAioprig
MoAUTpoTn Appovia

20 Mpdétutto FEA ©eooahovikng

AUkelo Apepikavikig Fewpyikig ZxoAig Oeo/vikng
Ekmaudeutripia ©godwpoétrouhou, Xavid
AAyOpIBpog XaAkidag

NUkelo Apgpikavikig Fewpyikng XXoAng Oea/vikng

Students
Anna Belokozova
Daniil Kitsan, Michael Aldiko
Stanislav Nazarov, Ekaterina Smolina
Igor Fetisov
Avdpéag-NikdAaog Babng
Aéomoiva MixaAodnunTpakn
HAiag =06ng, AnurTpng Adutrpou
Avdpéag AdAog
Tigran Pogosyan, Stepan Petrov
ANEGI0g Kapahékag
MoAUBWPOG ZTTaveg
Alexander Sharov, Andrey Kapustyanik
Mwpyog Koutgoukog, Kupidkog AGWHaTOg
Mihail Shalcevski, Sara Jovceska
Eva, Aleksandar Grozdanovski
Zwry AvBotrouAou, Aoukia Tpippn
Marko Angelov, Simon Bozinovski
AnunTpa Xortidou, MéTpog Mkévog
Mavayiktng ZepRog
Mdpiog Aautrpétrourog, AAEgavdpog ApyupdTToulog
Eppavourih MaoTpovikoAag
lwdvvng Zoupmrdkng, XapBiviep Kaolp
Epvig XaodvoyAou
AnunTpng Mamadémoulog, NikoAaog Tapxavidng
Mwpyog Pouang, Taoog Toitpog
MixdAng MuydaAiéig
Marat Gainutdinov
Vedran Percinic
Eiprivn ©avaod, ABnva Kaputridn
KwvoTavTivog Alyvog
Awpobéa Koupapd, Mavayiwta - Eiprivn EAeubepiou
Mwpyog Mauloudakng, MavwAng MmoAavakng
Aavan Apéaiou
AAegavdpa Apyupol
Stefan Krstevski, David Topcievski
Matej Dodevski, Gabriel Gbadamosi
Z0ABIa MnTpoTroUAou
XpioTiva Xatdnkupidkou, Apyupw KuAiton
Avdpéag XpuooaTopidng, ZTépavog ZikaAog
Nikog Kapitodyhou
Avva MmaAd, BagiAiki Zammavidrh
Mwpyog MavayiwtémouAog, Nikog Apiptdiag
Kupiakn Kaitargr, NikéAaog Kepavég
KwvaTavTivog lwavvou, Mewpyiog XapaAapidng

Task 1
(1 test)
25.65
24.54
25.37
26.16
27.46
26.23
29.95
24.48
24.36
32.95
28.96
4161

42.14
24.74
26.84
26.85
120.00
120.00
24.09
2430
24.37

24.41

25.00

25.03

25.30

27.05

27.57

28.09

120.00
28.88

39.48

40.27

48.37

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Task 2
(1 test)
25.95
24.66
25.59
26.61
27.52
27.96
30.21
120.00
46.18
120.00
120.00
40.69
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
28.49
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Task 3
(average of 2 tests)
21.45
120.00
36.22
44.97
36.61
120.00
120.00
43.25
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
50.11
120.00
120.00
120.00
77.15
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
54.37
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Task 4 Task 5
(average of 2 tests)  (average of 2 tests)
36.75 14.83
85.89 16.59
63.31 120.00
53.83 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 39.64
48.10 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
68.60 120.00
120.00 69.70
88.02 120.00
120.00 38.64
120.00 13.88
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00
120.00 120.00

GroupB (Ages: 14-16)

Task 6
(average of 2 tests)
120.00
69.84
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

TOTAL
AVERAGE
40.77
56.92
65.08
65.26
75.27
89.03
90.03
91.29
91.76
92.10
92.84
93.72
95.38
95.56
96.09
99.14
99.30
102.31
104.02
104.05
104.06
104.07
104.17
104.17
104.22
104.51
104.60
104.68
104.75
104.81
106.58
106.71
108.06
109.06
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
disqualified



